For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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NEW JERSEY MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name
Atlantic - 1

Absegami HS
Bergen - 2

Academy of Greatness &

Applied Technology HS
Bergenfield HS

Cliffside Park HS
Dumont HS
Dwight-Englewood School
Fair Lawn HS

Fort Lee HS

Frisch School
Immaculate Heart Acad.
Indian Hills HS

Leonia HS

Lodi HS

Mahwah HS

Memorial HS

Midland Park HS

No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Palisades Park Jr/Sr HS
Paramus HS

Ramapo HS

Ramsey HS

Ridgefield Memorial HS
Ridgefield Pk. Jr-Sr HS
Ridgewood HS

River Dell HS

Teaneck HS
Tenafly HS
Torah Academy of Bergen Co.
Waldwick HS
Wallington HS
Westwood Regional HS
Burlington - 3
Cherokee HS North
Delran HS
Moorestown Friends Sch
Moorestown HS
Shawnee HS
Camden - 4
Cherry Hill HS East
Cherry Hill HS West
Collingswood HS
Eastern Reg. HS
Cape May - 1
Middle Twp. HS
Ocean City HS
Essex - 5
Cedar Grove HS
Columbia HS
James Caldwell HS
Livingston HS
Maarif School
Millburn HS
Montclair HS
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Newark Academy
Newark Sch of Data Sci & Tech
Nutley HS
Rae Kushner Yeshiva HS
Verona HS
West Essex Reg. HS

PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

DECEMBER 2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 TOT
8 5 13
12 4 16
13 4 17
4 3 7
15 8 23
25 19 44
11 11

25 15 40
20 20
16 8 24
2 2

25 20 45
7 2 9
17 9 26
27 18 45
26 16 42
20 20
12 12 24
12 12
15 8 23
10 10 20
27 17 44
24 12 36
21 20 41
22 4 26
9 1 10
8 12 20
23 23
18 11 29
24 16 40
25 16 41
71 8
25 22 47
19 18 37
23 9 32
17 11 28
20 13 33
8 6 14
27 19 46
26 18 44
27 25 52
26 17 43
30 23 53
10 9 19
19 11 30
18 18

County/School Name
West Orange HS
Gloucester - 4
Clearview Reg. HS
Washington Twp HS

Woodbury Jr-Sr HS
Hudson - 5

Hoboken HS

North Bergen HS

Secaucus HS

St. Peter's Prep
Hunterdon - 6

North Hunterdon HS

Voorhees HS
Mercer - 7

Hamilton HS North/Nottingham

Hopewell Valley Central HS
Hun School

Lawrence HS

Mercer County Technical

Notre Dame HS

Robbinsville High School

The Pennington School

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS
Middlesex - 8

Dunellen HS

East Brunswick HS

Metuchen HS

Middlesex County Academy

Middlesex Cty Acad. for

North Brunswick Twp HS

Piscataway HS

South Brunswick HS

Spotswood HS

St. Joseph High School

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS

Monmouth - 9

Academy of Allied Health & Sci.

Christian Bros. Academy

High Technology HS

Holmdel HS

Howell HS

Manalapan HS

Manasquan HS

Middletown HS North

Middletown HS South

Ocean Twp HS

Red Bank Reg. HS

Rumson-Fair Haven HS

Shore Regional HS
Morris - 10

Chatham HS

Montville Twp HS

Morris Catholic HS

Morris Co. Acad/Math/Sci/Eng

Morris Hills HS

Morris Knolls HS

Morristown HS

Mountain Lakes HS

Parsippany Hills HS

Parsippany HS

Randolph HS

Roxbury HS

Villa Walsh Academy

West Morris Mendham HS

#1 #2 TOT
23 15 38
23 18 41
15 14 29
18 9 27

7 14 21
20 20 40
25 11 36
28 18 46
23 19 42

6 1 7
18 15 33
12 8 20

8 5 13
25 20 45
25 15 40
30 20 50
22 25 47
23 12 35
23 9 32
30 26 56
26 26
12 12
23 23
29 23 52
17 11 28
25 22 47
28 28
23 17 40
21 21
30 23 53
19 15 34
15 15
18 12 30
14 9 23
15 14 29
15 12 27
15 8 23
24 17 41
17 17
25 26 51
27 17 44
24 17 41
23 15 38
24 21 45
11 7 18
14 11 25
20 12 32



Ocean - 11

MATES Academy

Msgr. Donovan HS
Performing Arts Academy
Pinelands Reg. HS
Southern Regional HS
Toms River HS North
Passaic - 12

Clifton HS

Eastern Christian HS

Lakeland Reg. HS
Manchester Reg. HS
Passaic Vly Reg. HS
Pioneer Academy
Wayne Hills HS

Wayne Valley HS

West Milford HS
Somerset - 13

Bernards HS
Bridgewater-Raritan HS
Franklin HS

Gill St. Bernard's School
Hillsborough HS

Ridge HS

The Pingry School
Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Jordan D, Morristown HS

Jaywu ], Ridgewood HS

Benjamin L, Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Daniel S, Union County Magnet HS
Ishaan S, South Brunswick HS

David W, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Jaywu ] - Ridgewood HS

Daniel S - Union County Magnet HS
David W - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Ian Z - Newark Academy

Martin Z - Middlesex County Academy
Sounak B - Middlesex County Academy

Abhay B - Middlesex County Academy
Jordan D - Morristown HS

Elbert H - The Pingry School

Aaron L - Newark Academy

Benjamin L - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Owen P - High Technology HS

Aditya R - Bernards HS

Ishaan S - South Brunswick HS
Pranav S - Middlesex County Academy
Ange T - High Technology HS
Sreeram V - South Brunswick HS
Ethan W - Lawrence HS

Bryan Z - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Selina Z - North Hunterdon HS

Kevin Z - Livingston HS

Olga Z - Newark Academy

Shawn Z - Clearview Reg. HS

Anmol B - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Eshaan D - Hillsborough HS

Stephen D - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South

Zachary D - Morristown HS
Michael G - High Technology HS
Noah G - Morristown HS

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

26
18

11

11

16
15

22
22
22
21

24
28
23
16
23
16
29
27

14
11

16
19
13
12

17

28

40
29

15

18

16
23

16
13

38
41
35
33

41
28
23
26
39
29
54
55

Sussex - 14
High Point Reg. HS
Kittatinny Reg. HS
Lenape Valley Reg. HS
Newton HS
Sussex Co. Tech. School
Vernon Twp HS
Wallkill Valley Reg. HS
Union - 15
Academy for Allied Health
Cranford HS
Gov. Livingston HS
Jonathan Dayton HS
Mother Seton Reg. HS
New Providence HS
Roselle Catholic HS
Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS
Summit HS
Union County Magnet HS
Union County Vo-Tech Schools
Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Warren - 6
Blair Academy
Hackettstown HS
North Warren Reg. HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Evan X, The Pingry School
Leo X, The Pingry School

Martin Z, Middlesex County Academy

Kevin Z, Livingston HS
Ian Z, Newark Academy
Bryan Z, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Frederick G - Hillsborough HS
Matthew I - St. Joseph High School
Gino L - Fort Lee HS

Winston L - Mountain Lakes HS
Amanda L - High Technology HS
Gloria L - The Pennington School
Maximus L - The Pingry School
Anshi L - Pioneer Academy

Aarush M - Robbinsville High School

Divit M - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South

Sarthak M - Robbinsville High School
Shaher N - South Brunswick HS
Dev P - North Bergen HS

Jack S - Montclair HS

Christopher S - Moorestown HS
Alex S - Dwight-Englewood School
dillon s - No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
Aadit S - Newark Academy

Aarna T - Moorestown HS

Pranav T - St. Joseph High School
Timothy T - Wayne Hills HS
Zachary T - Montclair HS

Adomas V - Parsippany Hills HS
Ardin V - Dunellen HS

Jason W - Randolph HS

Zaire W - Montclair HS

Ying Chak W - Pioneer Academy
Leo X - The Pingry School

Maggie Z - Ridgewood HS

13

16
15
18
16

13
11
21
18
12

25
22
27
19
24

22
13

13

15

16
12

10
17
10
11

21
12
14

16
15

26

11
31
24
34
28

13

21
38
28
23

13
41
22
48
31
38

38
28



Middlesex County Academy
Watchung Hills Reg. HS
The Pingry School

High Technology HS
Newark Academy

Montclair HS

South Brunswick HS
Morristown HS

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Union County Magnet HS
Cherry Hill HS East
Dunellen HS

St. Joseph High School
Livingston HS

North Hunterdon HS
Leonia HS

No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
Randolph HS

Robbinsville High School
Dwight-Englewood School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

56
55
54
53
53
52
52
51
50
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44

Millburn HS

Mountain Lakes HS
Ridgewood HS

Montclair Kimberley Academy
No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Voorhees HS

Bernards HS

Clearview Reg. HS
Montville Twp HS
Moorestown HS
Parsippany Hills HS
Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS
Tenafly HS

Wayne Hills HS

Academy of Allied Health & Sci.

Fort Lee HS

MATES Academy
Moorestown Friends Sch
North Bergen HS

The Pennington School

44
44
44
Ik
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40



